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Direction
船橋 Funabashi — 大宮 Omiya

35 stops

Open route schedule

船橋 Funabashi

新船橋 Shin-funabashi

塚田 Tsukada

馬込沢 Magomezawa

鎌ヶ谷 Kamagaya

新鎌ヶ谷 Shin-kamagaya

六実 Mutsumi

高柳 Takayanagi

逆井 Sakasai

増尾 Masuo

新柏 Shin-kashiwa

柏 Kashiwa

豊四季 Toyoshiki

流山おおたかの森 Nagareyama-otakanomori

初石 Hatsuishi

江戸川台 Edogawadai

運河 Unga

梅郷 Umesato

野田市 Nodashi

愛宕 Atago

清水公園 Shimizu-koen

Route schedule
船橋 Funabashi — 大宮 Omiya

Monday 05:01-00:44
+1

Tuesday 05:01-00:44
+1

Wednesday 05:01-00:44
+1

Thursday 05:01-00:44
+1

Friday 05:01-00:44
+1

Saturday 05:01-00:44
+1

Sunday 05:01-00:44
+1

Route info

Direction: 船橋 Funabashi

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min
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七光台 Nanakodai

川間 Kawama

南桜井 Minami-sakurai

藤の牛島 Fujino-ushijima

春日部 Kasukabe

八木崎 Yagisaki

豊春 Toyoharu

東岩槻 Higashi-iwatsuki

岩槻 Iwatsuki

七里 Nanasato

大和田 Owada

大宮公園 Omiya-koen

北大宮 Kita-omiya

大宮 Omiya



Direction
大宮 Omiya — 船橋 Funabashi

35 stops

Open route schedule

大宮 Omiya

北大宮 Kita-omiya

大宮公園 Omiya-koen

大和田 Owada

七里 Nanasato

岩槻 Iwatsuki

東岩槻 Higashi-iwatsuki

豊春 Toyoharu

八木崎 Yagisaki

春日部 Kasukabe

藤の牛島 Fujino-ushijima

南桜井 Minami-sakurai

川間 Kawama

七光台 Nanakodai

清水公園 Shimizu-koen

愛宕 Atago

野田市 Nodashi

梅郷 Umesato

運河 Unga

江戸川台 Edogawadai

初石 Hatsuishi

流山おおたかの森 Nagareyama-otakanomori

豊四季 Toyoshiki

柏 Kashiwa

新柏 Shin-kashiwa

Route schedule
大宮 Omiya — 船橋 Funabashi

Monday 04:50-00:46
+1

Tuesday 04:50-00:46
+1

Wednesday 04:50-00:46
+1

Thursday 04:50-00:46
+1

Friday 04:50-00:46
+1

Saturday 04:50-00:17
+1

Sunday 04:50-00:17
+1

Route info

Direction: 大宮 Omiya

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Td-1294475867-247187951


増尾 Masuo

逆井 Sakasai

高柳 Takayanagi

六実 Mutsumi

新鎌ヶ谷 Shin-kamagaya

鎌ヶ谷 Kamagaya

馬込沢 Magomezawa

塚田 Tsukada

新船橋 Shin-funabashi

船橋 Funabashi

Td Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Noda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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